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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 1- Typ, MaTy Ne7

MoHepinok, 03.08.2015, 17:00, HTB "MeTanict", Bucoke.

«MeTanicT» XapkiB

1 [bgkos [leHuc
16 Knwoyka dannno
21 Pama3aHoB PeMs3i
2 CKap>XWHCbKMI OMUTpPO
6 Nigpy4yHun ApTyp
4 AnieB 3eki
13 CeHeHko OnekcaHap
10 Tka4veHko JeHunc
11 CtopoxxeHko Muxanno
8 be3knybiok MukunTa
9 EpmoneHko Makcmm
3anacHi
12 OHygpinyyk HOpin
17 CwnpopeHko Bnagucnas
3  MegnBenes OnekcaHmp
5 Yekic Makcum
20 OcinoB MukuTa
18 Ky3bMiH MykuTa
15 3iHoB'eB Bagum
ApbiTp:
JeHuciok OMnTpo
AcucTeHT 1:
Monkos BikTop
ACUCTEHT 2:
CykpaBueB BiTanin
4-vi apbiTp:

bnnsHiok Mukona
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
KapneHko Irop

1:1

11

20
10

29°C. Tnapavi: 50

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

Hanwnnis BiTanin
Bycbko AHApIiA
Moropinun Bnagucnas
OninHuk OnekcaHap
CkoTapeHko Bonogumup
AKmMMiB AHOpPIN
Tono4yko PomaH
Jlebenb PomaH

CayTiH OMuTpo
MuKuTUH BiTanin
KapneHko Irop

3anacHi

33
2

18
13
17
19
9

CTteubkiB Oner
KanuH4yyk Ha3zapin
NebeneHko OpecT
Wapabypa Muknta
BonToBny Bonoaumup
3aBiHCbKM KOpin
BaneHko Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 1-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne7
MoHepninok, 03.08.2015, 17:00, HTB "MeTanicT", Bucoke. 29°C. Nagayi: 50

. . 1:1 .
«MeTanicT» Xapkis «Kapnatu» JIbBiB
1 bsikoB [leHunc 24"
, 14 Tono4yko PomaH
>8 N 13 lWapabypa Muknta
9 EpMmonieHKo Makcum  (®) 61"
13 CeHeHko OnekcaHap ,
20 Ocinos MukuTa N 65
, 21 SknmiB AHOpIn
69 N 17 BonToBu4 Bonogmmmp
8 be3knybiok MuknTa 4 69'
17 CnpopeHko Bnagucnas
, 20 MukuTuH BiTanin
5 N 19 3aBiHCbKMI HOpin
10 TkayeHko JeHunc ,
5 Yekic Makcum N 78
88' 10 KapneHko Irop
17 CnpopeHko Bnagucnas 90'
90+3' 19 3aBiHCcbKUIM HOpii
90+5' @ 10 KapneHko Irop
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



